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Triobet Aastaloputurniir 2016 - Tidrukute U17 vanuseklass - 19.12
Tallinna FC Ajax

Tartu JK Tammeka

4-0

19/12/2016 21:15

A. Le Coq Spordimaja



Mangu sundmused

Aeg
5:33
6:48
7:12

10:15

Sundmus
Varav
Varav
Varav

Varav

Voistkonna nimi
Tallinna FC Ajax
Tallinna FC Ajax
Tallinna FC Ajax

Tallinna FC Ajax

Mangija nimi

[#21] Sofija LevtSenko
[#10] Lija Kondik
[#21] Sofija LevtSenko

[#6] Valerija Levauova



